FEMMES
Clt No
HOMMES
Clt No
1 1

2 5

3 3

4 6

5 8

6 20
7 4

8 12
9 15
14 11
11 13
12 32
13 14
14 19
15 16
16 22
17 10
18 21
19 24
20 27
23 29
22 58

23

26

11°M¢ PIERRA MENTA TIVOLY
du 21 au 24 Mars 1996
Classement général

Coéquipiers

Coéquipiers

MERALDI FABIO
BLANC PIERRE
TRIZNA DURAN
BIBOLLET FRANCIS
LEITNER MIROSLAV
BLAVASCHI CHETO
JOND CHRISTOPHE
PASTEUR OLIVIER
JOGUET PAUL
GACHET RENE
GRECO ADRIANO
SCHUWEY PIUS
PRIN GUILLAUME
PELLIN MATEO

PEDRINI ENRIC
FIGLIOLINI SEBASTIEN
MADAJ MILAN
GIGNOUX PIERRE
MATOS PETER
VESCOVO CAMILLO
BRONDEX YVAN
FIEVET HUBERT

ILG THOMAS
JOGUET JEAN-MARC
DE GASPERI CARLO-
THURLER DANIEL
MOLLIERE PAUL
OLLE PEP

FRISON ROCHE BERNARD VIARD GAUDIN ROGER

BLANC EMMANUEL
CLERICI CARLO
THOLE ERIC

HAGENMULLER CHRISTOPHE

CAMBRES PHILIPPE
POIROT RAPHAEL
HERITIER LUC
CHRISTIAN GUILLAUME

CLAIRON RAPPAZ PATRICE
ZEN BRUNO

THOLE PASCAL
CALLAMARD OLIVIER
VIDONNE XAVIER

ZINGLE CHRISTIAN
BESSIERE THIERRY
FIGUIER JEAN-LUC

Nat.

Nat.

FR
SLK
FR
SLK

FR
FR
FR
FR

CH
FR
IT/SP
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

28
34

25

72
35
75
23
73
33
80
93
88
66
65
71
49
62
48
36
55
94
54
89
59
92
76
46
37
39

78

BRET PATRICE
CORTESI RETO
CHIRON PHILIPPE
MORO SIMONE
MONTEGANI CLAUDE
KALLO JURAJ
MAILLOT DOMINIQUE
PRIEUR JEAN-LUC
FAVRE ARMAND
BUSSARD FRANCOIS
MEYER ALAIN

SALAH GILLES
SUSKY LUBOS
GOUTARD FRANCK
DEBALME FABIEN
LEBRETON LUC
FLORET MAURICE
MEYER OLIVIER
THIERY JEAN-LUC
MOSKOVA TATJANA
MOLLE DOMINIQUE
GRANJON YVAN
JUILLAGUET DANIEL
MATUSZNI ADAM
BUISSERET ANTOINE
CAMANDONA MARCO
CREPIEUX FRANCK
COLLARDEAU LOUIS
HACQUARD DANIELLE
LATHURAZ VERONIQUE

MIR JACQUES

GOBBO GILLES
LANFRANCHI NICOLAS
DUMAX DOMINIQUE
OPRANDI MKI

GAYDON ANTOINE
HECZKO STANISLAV
BLANC BERTRAND
MILLASSON RENE
DUFOUR PHILIPPE
SCHOUWEY MICHEL
SCHOUWEY JEAN-MARC
HERMANN ANDRE
ANTOSKA PETER
LAMBERSEND JEROME
ROCH DAMIEN
ZELSMANN MARC

PERRET JEANNERET DANIEL

MARTIN JEAN-NICOLAS
ROBIN GILLES
HECZKOVA JANA
FAVRE LAURENT
BLANC PATRICK
ANTIGA PHILIPPE
PAROCKI MICHAL
NIOGRET RAPHAEL
BARREL DONATO
MOREL GIL
ANGELYS HUBERT
ROGE ISABEL
FAVRE CORINNE

RIBATET PHILIPPE

FR
CH

FR

FR
SLK
FR
FR
FR
CH
CH
FR
SLK
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
SLK
FR
FR
FR
FOL
FR
T
FR
FR
FR/ANG
FR

FR



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
ABD
ABD
ABD

17
51
52
69
64
61
60
96
45
50
53
84
56
38
86
18
47
63
42
70
68
77
44
83
79
41
67

30
31
57

TOTEV PETKO
MERCIER MARC
SULLICE JEAN-MARC
RAYBAUD MICHEL

VALCHEV MARIAN
PAULET DAMIEN
RICAUD LIONEL
MERMILLAUD MICHEL

BLANCHET BEAULIEU PIERRE =~ DUPRE CHRISTOPHE

BODOCCO MARC
DORNE FRANCK
PIAZZA AMALDO
DUPRE HELENE
PFEND STEPHANE
CANAL GERARD
ARMUZZ| SANTE
RENARD CHRISTOPHE
PASTEUR SYLVIE
STEFANI GIACOMO
RAUBER ERICH
BRUTTIN PIERRE
MANEL ARNO
NULLANS MARIE-PAULLE
STRUB MICHEL
LOSSERAND ERIC
PRAT MICHEL
LABORDE JOS

GIROD BERNARD
PONS MICHEL
SOJER KATHARINA
MAZAS JEAN
BOCHET THIERRY
EXCOFFIER ALAIN
CANOVA GILLES
DELOCHE JEAN-NOEL

PAULMIER DIDIER

ARLOT CHRISTOPHE
GNECCHI MARCO
ROMAGNOLI PIERRE-ALAIN
BASTIDE ALAIN

ARNAUD PATRICE
GOMBA ANTONIO
ANSELMO OLIVIER
DETOUILLON ISABELLE
STEFANI ALBERTO
BOSCHUNG MARKUS
SOURZAC BRUNO
BOISSON NICOLAS

DE CHEVEIGNE COLIN
PEYROUTOU JEAN-JACQUES
FAVRE BONVIN BERNARD
SABATIE PHILIPPE
TAILLEBRESSE GILLES
MENUT GILBERT

REY ERIC

SEIWALD MAIA

GALINIER BERNARD
BOUVIER JEAN-MICHEL
BONNEL LAURENT
ROCHAIX JEAN-YVES
LACOMBE PIERRE

BUL
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

CH
FR
FR

FR

FR

CH
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
AUT
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR



ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD
ABD

82
90
01
97
74
81
85
87

GAY RAYMOND
ANDERSSON MATS
LEMMEL MICHAEL
SANTURE DANIEL
HERZOG CHRISTIAN
MOOSER DANIEL
GALLO MAURIZIO
KROLAK MICHAL-

PASQUIER WIM
ANDERSSON BOJRN
NOTUND MATTI

SINFREU JOSEP
TREMBLAI JEAN-PHILIPPE
MOOSER PASCAL
BETELLA ANTONIO
BUDZAK BOHDAN

CH
SWE
SWE
AND
FR
CH

SLK



